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Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE SUSTERSIC Saso (SLO)
CHIEF OF RACE DAWIDEK Pawel (POL)
REFEREE PAJAK Olgierd (POL)

Run 1

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

COURSE Kotelnica FIS
START 902 m
FINISH 760 m
DROP 142 m
HOMOLOGATION 14691/11/22
GATES 22
STARTING TIME 10h00

Run 2

Kotelnica FIS
902 m
760 m
142 m
14691/11/22
22

LIST n°1726 F = 0
Number of competitors 33, Number of NSA 6

Sport Timing PolandSport Timing PolandVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 14.1.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 14.1.08

10.03.2026  /  Białka Tatrzańska (POL)  /  PZN POL7404.4000  /  On 10.03.2026 at 11:35 / Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 53 9430120 KWIATKOWSKI Oskar 1996 POL KLUB SPORTOWY AZS ZAKOPANE 29.31 29.31 58.62

2 52 9690174 KABALIUK Mykhailo 2005 UKR Bukovel Snowboard School 28.39 30.99 59.38 0.76

3 61 9300973 YOGO Ryusho 2001 JPN Kantou Snowboard Club 29.64 29.88 59.52 0.90

4 65 9430208 KULPINSKI Anatol 2006 POL KS F2 Dawidek Team.pl 29.79 29.95 59.74 1.12

5 62 9690140 KABALIUK Andrii 2001 UKR Bukovel Snowboard School 28.89 31.22 1:00.11 1.49

6 60 9150345 MARES Filip 2008 CZE Max Klinovec z.s. 29.16 31.41 1:00.57 1.95

7 64 9430193 MIKOLAJCZYK MACIEJ 2004 POL KS F2 Dawidek Team.pl 29.54 32.21 1:01.75 3.13

8 57 9690175 BILOUS Nestor 2005 UKR Bukovel Snowboard School 30.66 31.27 1:01.93 3.31

9 63 9690132 HACHAK Stanislav 1993 UKR Bukovel Snowboard School 31.01 31.38 1:02.39 3.77

10 67 9690191 MARCHUK Arsenii 2009 UKR 31.90 31.52 1:03.42 4.80

11 51 9690121 KHARUK Mykhailo 1999 UKR Bukovel Snowboard School 29.73 35.61 1:05.34 6.72

12 73 9430247 TRZECIAK MARCEL 2010 POL KLUB SPORTOWY AZS ZAKOPANE 32.94 32.42 1:05.36 6.74

13 54 9430237 HARASIMOWICZ MARAT 2009 POL KS F2 Dawidek Team.pl 30.58 35.08 1:05.66 7.04

14 66 9430154 LUBONSKI JAKUB 2001 POL MKS Rabka-Zdrój 29.23 36.84 1:06.07 7.45

15 82 9430259 LACHOWICZ MICHAL 2001 POL K. S. Spójnia-Warszawa 33.07 33.41 1:06.48 7.86

16 77 9430086 HANCZEWSKI MACIEJ 1992 POL KLUB SPORTOWY AZS ZAKOPANE 33.74 32.75 1:06.49 7.87

17 55 9690189 PAVLIUK Vasyl 2008 UKR Bukovel Snowboard School 33.41 33.28 1:06.69 8.07

18 69 9430231 KULESZA Antoni 2008 POL AZS AWF Wroclaw 32.54 34.67 1:07.21 8.59

19 72 9430183 SZWARC PIOTR 1994 POL KS F2 Dawidek Team.pl 33.75 33.59 1:07.34 8.72

20 68 9320263 CHOI Jiho 2008 KOR 34.03 33.39 1:07.42 8.80

21 71 9430173 PIEKAJ LUKASZ 1989 POL KS F2 Dawidek Team.pl 33.89 34.71 1:08.60 9.98

22 83 1244999 PAPP Endre 1980 HUN M.E.S.E. 35.38 34.39 1:09.77 11.15

23 56 9430206 KACICZAK BARTLOMIEJ 2006 POL KLUB SPORTOWY AZS ZAKOPANE 37.42 32.80 1:10.22 11.60

24 74 9430220 WALAS JAKUB 2007 POL KS F2 Dawidek Team.pl 34.14 36.48 1:10.62 12.00

25 75 9430203 SZULC SZYMON 1991 POL K. S. Spójnia-Warszawa 36.66 34.86 1:11.52 12.90

26 76 9430235 WOJTUSZEK FRANCISZEK 2009 POL KS F2 Dawidek Team.pl 34.42 37.43 1:11.85 13.23

27 79 9430048 FORYS Marek 1989 POL KS F2 Dawidek Team.pl 37.80 34.71 1:12.51 13.89

28 78 9430160 JONAK KONSTANTY 1997 POL K. S. Spójnia-Warszawa 35.87 36.65 1:12.52 13.90

29 70 9430248 KIJKOWSKI JERZY 2010 POL KLUB SPORTOWY AZS ZAKOPANE 39.44 40.10 1:19.54 20.92

30 80 9430195 KEDZIOR Dariusz 1985 POL SKF Freestyle Sports Union Cie 40.37 42.93 1:23.30 24.68
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Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

59 9690180 POPADYCH Oleksandr 2006 UKR Bukovel Snowboard School

81 9430260 Moj Rafal 1982 POL SKF Freestyle Sports Union Cie

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

58 9430191 WILK MICHAL 2004 POL KLUB SPORTOWY AZS ZAKOPANE 30.11


